VIl OPEN MASCULINO MEMORIAL MANUEL

RFET

REAL FEDERACION
ESPANOLA DE TENIS

Licencia

13198008
4571768
8658421
4013174
4637693

15502885
4621191

15503461
9656127
4605343

10144400

13198826
4640266

15516406

15502760
8667125

13088910
4397156
4626349
8354558

13059945
8371809

13073151
3997692

13324679

13124269
6671912

11255842
4616580
8465917
9449803
4638724

15514219

13042495
3994086
6379376

10294867
6475116

11201283
4633146
4429339

10166222
9612278

10043035

10042992

13127122
4638211

13232054
8631352
6796760
4519354
7070452

Apellidos

ALARCON PERNAS
ALCARAZ GARFIA
ALDEGUER CALVACHE
ALONSO CAMPOS
AYLLON GALVEZ
BELTRAN VILLAESCUSA
BERNABE FRANCO
BERNABE MARTINEZ
BURZI

CALDES GALISTEO
CARRERO FERNANDEZ
CASES MESEGUER
DJUKIC VALERA
FERNANDEZ MUNOZ
GARCIA GARCIA
GARCIA GARCIA
GARCIA OLIVER
GARCIA PARDO
GARCIA RIPOLL ORENES
GARCIA VILLANUEVA
GOMEZ ALVAREZ
GUTIERREZ FERROL
HERNANDEZ MAS
HERNANDO RUANO
KOUZNETSOV
KOUZNETSOV

LIMA PEREZ
LLOVERAS DE ARGILA
MARCHAN FDEZ-MORENO
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ PEREZ
MATEO HERNANDEZ
MEHESZ

MICO FENOLLAR
MOULIAA LOPEZ
MUNOZ ABREU
NAVARRO GARCIA
ORDEIG TARABAL
PASQUAL CAMPS
PEREZ RODENAS HERRER
PEREZ SANZ

PLAZA MOLINA

RAMOS MEMBRIVES
REDONDO PEREIRA
REDONDO PEREIRA
REYNOLDS

RIOS PEREZ

SANCHEZ RUIZ
STEPANOV ZIABTCHENKO
USPENSKY
VALCARCEL SANCHEZ
VILLACORTA ALONSO

Inscripciones a la Prueba:
Juez Arbitro :

Nombre

ALVARO
ALVARO
MARIO
ANGEL
JOSE MAN
DAVID
PEDRO
MANUEL
ENRICO
JAIME
ISMAEL
RAMON
NIKOLA
JAIME
DANIEL
JUAN CARLO
ALEJANDRO
JESUS
MARTIN
CARLOS
JOSE MARIA
SERGIO
CARLES
JORGE
DANIEL
MATTHEW
JEREMIAS
KAI
HECTOR
JORGE
CRISTIAN
PABLO
VIKTOR
SERGI
SERGIO
JORDI
DAVID
ROGER
LLUC
FERNANDO
DAVID
SANTIAGO
CARLOS JOA
DAVID
SERGIO
JULIAN
ENEKO
ALEJANDRO
FELIPE
DENNIS
MANUEL
RICARDO

F.Nac.

1995
1999
2000
1984
2002
1999
1997
2001
1981
2001
1999
2003
2002
1997
1998
2000
2001
1995
2003
1986
2000
1989
2001
1987
1997
2000
1989
2002
1995
1995
1991
2002
1973
2002
1983
1990
1987
1991
2002
2003
1993
1998
2003
1995
1995
1996
2004
2001
1998
1996
1997
1985

Ranking

0
2933
957
789
3531
13571

3220

211
79
569
579
14350
2631
181
286
127
229
64
3241
39
130
56

228
558
420
2168
4596
2508

216
12425
47
14350
86
364
285
31
73
244
68
63

1519

2518
139

59

Puntos

-79
104
366
445
82

93
520
1425
3493
623
608

118
1590
1126
2040
1341
5359

92
14599
2024
6353
266
59
1346

636

789

148

58

126

196
1390

9455

3125
890
1127
23300
3765
1278
4210
5769
1481
218
125
1949
9716

6173

Cat. Jugador

ABSOLUTO
ABSOLUTO
ABSOLUTO

MAS 35 ANOS

JUNIOR
ABSOLUTO
ABSOLUTO

JUNIOR

MAS 35 ANOS

JUNIOR
ABSOLUTO

CADETE

JUNIOR
ABSOLUTO
ABSOLUTO
ABSOLUTO

JUNIOR
ABSOLUTO

CADETE
ABSOLUTO
ABSOLUTO
ABSOLUTO

JUNIOR
ABSOLUTO
ABSOLUTO
ABSOLUTO
ABSOLUTO

JUNIOR
ABSOLUTO
ABSOLUTO
ABSOLUTO

JUNIOR

MAS 45 ANOS

JUNIOR

MAS 35 ANOS
ABSOLUTO
ABSOLUTO
ABSOLUTO

JUNIOR
CADETE
ABSOLUTO
ABSOLUTO
CADETE
ABSOLUTO
ABSOLUTO
ABSOLUTO
CADETE
JUNIOR
ABSOLUTO
ABSOLUTO
ABSOLUTO
ABSOLUTO

Extranjero

SITA L

. AUS ..
. AUS .

. HUN ..

.. AUS ..

. USA .
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